Symmetra™ PX
100 kW 208 V
Technical Specifications
Including Optional 100 kW Modular PDUs and Optional 300 mm Maintenance Bypass
Panel (600:208 V, 480:208 V, 208:208 V, 208 V Transformerless)
04/2015
Legal Information

46 990–5240B–001
Options 100 kW 208 V
Options
Hardware Options
Symmetra Battery Systems
Symmetra PX Battery Frame for 400 V PX 96/160 kW & 208 V PX 100 kW for 9 Battery Modules SYCFXR9
Symmetra PX Battery Frame for 400 V PX 96/160 kW & 208 V PX 100 kW with 9 Battery Modules &
Startup
SYCFXR9-9
Symmetra PX Battery Frame for 400 V PX 96/160 kW & 208 V PX 100 kW for 9 Battery Modules &
Startup
SYCFXR9-S
Maintenance Bypass Panels
Symmetra PX 100 kW Maintenance Bypass Panel, 208 V SYMBP100F
100 kW Modular Power Distribution Units
Symmetra PX 100 kW Bottom Feed Side Car, 300 mm PDPM100SC
100 kW Modular Power Distribution Unit, 208 V, 72 Poles, MBP, 1 Subfeed PDPM100F-M
100 kW Modular Power Distribution Unit, Isolation Transformer, 208:208V, 72 Poles, MBP, 1 Subfeed PDPM100F6F-M
100 kW Modular Power Distribution Unit, Isolation Transformer, 480:208V, 72 Poles, MBP, 1 Subfeed PDPM100G6F-M
100 kW Modular Power Distribution Unit, Isolation Transformer, 600:208V, 72 Poles, MBP, 1 Subfeed PDPM100L6F-M
Symmetra Accessories
Emergency Power Off (EPO) EPW9
Modular Power Accessories
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 1200CM PDM2330L6-12-1200
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 1400CM PDM2330L6-12-1400
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 1680CM PDM2330L6-12-1680
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 380cm PDM2330L6-12-380
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 500CM PDM2330L6-12-500
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 620CM PDM2330L6-12-620
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 740CM PDM2330L6-12-740
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 860CM PDM2330L6-12-860
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L1-L2 L6-30 980CM PDM2330L6-12-980
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 1200CM PDM2330L6-23-1200
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 1400CM PDM2330L6-23-1400
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 1680CM PDM2330L6-23-1680
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 380CM PDM2330L6-23-380
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 500CM PDM2330L6-23-500
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 620CM PDM2330L6-23-620
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 740CM PDM2330L6-23-740
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 860CM PDM2330L6-23-860
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L2-L3 L6-30 980CM PDM2330L6-23-980
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 1200CM PDM2330L6-31-1200
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 1400CM PDM2330L6-31-1400
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 1680CM PDM2330L6-31-1680
990–5240B–001 47
100 kW 208 V Options
Modular Power Accessories
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 380CM PDM2330L6-31-380
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 500CM PDM2330L6-31-500
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 620CM PDM2330L6-31-620
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 740CM PDM2330L6-31-740
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 860CM PDM2330L6-31-860
IT Power Distribution Module 2 Pole 3 Wire 30A L3-L1 L6-30 980CM PDM2330L6-31-980
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 20A 250V L5-20 UL 260cm 380cm 500cm PDM1320L5-3P-1
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 20A 250V L5-20 UL 680cm 860cm 1040cm PDM1320L5-3P-2
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 20A 240V L5-20 UL 1680cm 1680cm 1680cm PDM1320L5-3P-3
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 1040cm PDM3450CS50-1040
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 1680CM PDM3450CS50-1680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 200cm PDM3450CS50-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 260cm PDM3450CS50-260
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 320cm PDM3450CS50-320
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 380cm PDM3450CS50-380
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 440cm PDM3450CS50-440
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 500cm PDM3450CS50-500
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 560cm PDM3450CS50-560
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 620cm PDM3450CS50-620
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 680cm PDM3450CS50-680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 740c PDM3450CS50-740
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 800cm PDM3450CS50-800
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 860cm PDM3450CS50-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 920cm PDM3450CS50-920
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 50A CS50 980cm PDM3450CS50-980
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 1040cm PDM3460IEC309-1040
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 1680cm PDM3460IEC309-1680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 200cm PDM3460IEC309-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 POLE 4 WIRE 60A IEC309 260CM PDM3460IEC309-260
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 320cm PDM3460IEC309-320
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 380cm PDM3460IEC309-380
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 440cm PDM3460IEC309-440
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 500cm PDM3460IEC309-500
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 560cm PDM3460IEC309-560
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 620cm PDM3460IEC309-620
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 680cm PDM3460IEC309-680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 740cm PDM3460IEC309-740
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 800cm PDM3460IEC309-800
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 860cm PDM3460IEC309-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 920cm PDM3460IEC309-920
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 4 Wire 60A IEC309 980cm PDM3460IEC309-980
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 20A L21-20 1040cm PDM3520L2120-1040
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 20A L21-20 1680cm PDM3520L2120-1680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 20A L21-20 200cm PDM3520L2120-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 20A L21-20 260cm PDM3520L2120-260

IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 200cm PDM3530L2130-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 260cm PDM3530L2130-260
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 320cm PDM3530L2130-320
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 380cm PDM3530L2130-380
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 440cm PDM3530L2130-440
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 500cm PDM3530L2130-500
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 560cm PDM3530L2130-560
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 620cm PDM3530L2130-620
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 680cm PDM3530L2130-680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 740c PDM3530L2130-740
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 800cm PDM3530L2130-800
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 860cm PDM3530L2130-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 920cm PDM3530L2130-920
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 30A L21-30 980cm PDM3530L2130-980
Modular Power Distribution
Modular Remote Power Panel, 144 kW, 400 A, 208 V, 72 Pole, 300 mm PDPM144F
Modular Rack Distribution Panel, 72 kW, 200 A, 208 V, 18 Pole, 5U PDPM72F-5U
Configurable Power Distribution
InfraStruxure PDU, 150kVA, 416A, 480V:208V Isolation Transformer, 84 Poles, 1 Subfeed PDPB150G6F
Rack Distribution Panel 208 V PDRDPF10U-R
Symmetra Power Module
Symmetra PX 10 kW Power Module, 208 V SYPM10KF2
Seismic Kits